$260,000 - 2220 W Woodin 403, Chelan

MLS® #2342413

$260,000

1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 669 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

Chelan, Chelan, WA

Built in 2005

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2342413
$260,000
$260,000
$389

1

1

1

669

0.00

2005
Residential
Condominium
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Interior

2220 W Woodin 403
961 - Lake Chelan
Chelan

Chelan

Chelan

WA

98816




# of Stories 4

Exterior

Exterior Features Stone, Wood, Wood Products

Additional Information

Days on Market 227

Cumulative Days on Market 227
Days on Website 227
HOA Fees $576
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



